LED SQUARE DISK LIGHT
LOW PROFILE FLUSH MOUNT
part #LEDS-SM15DL-CH-C
General
Size of fixture: 15” W x 1” H
Finish: chrome with acrylic lens
Energy used: 30 watt
Voltage: 120V
Light output: 2100 lumens, Dimmable
Colour temperature: 3000K, warm white, CRI 80
Bulb life: 50,000 hours
Compatible dimmers: LEVITON #742-6672-HLW,
LEVITON #722-6674-P0W, LUTRON #SCL-153PH-WH
Mounting: Wall or Ceiling Mount
Installs directly into standard outlet box.
Suitable for wet locations.
Indoor/Outdoor enclosed use.
Packaging
Colour box: 16.34” x 16.34” x 1.89” (415 x 415 x 48mm)
Weight: 5.29 lbs / 2.4 kgs
Master box: 17.33” x 10.83” x 17.13” (440 x 275 x 435mm)
Pieces per master: 5
Weight: __lbs / __kgs
Warranty & Safety Standards
Warranty: LED module 5 year
		   Fixture 1 year
cETLus rated
Energy Star Rated
Intergrated LED
CANARM LTD.
PO Box 367, 2157 Parkedale Avenue, Brockville, Ontario  K6V5V6
Tel: 613-342-5424  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
2555 Rue Bernard Lefebvre, Laval, Quebec H7C 0A5
Tel: 1-450-665-2535  |  Fax: 1-450-665-0910
808 Commerce Park Drive, Ogdensburg, New York, USA 13669
Tel: 1-800-267-4427  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
Prepared for
Contact
Date
Presented by
Remarks